| Efficiency vs collection |

> 1
5 -2

Efficien

E=] P
© 1t——n—
07:gilni/;nilaiuiuipiﬂ?ipilabi szi'hi
. Q Mtja< Ol T W et et X xe X C m m
R L s R i
€
S D Step Slep TSty Stey, e Uty iy

| Fakerate vs collection

00.2

4

N
TTT]TTT

i 1
61y alsy O WProy 9bpy WPy elacy Jetacy DXelp,y ke e 0rgpi0ngaI0,
Tr Trin, 3Che Che "Pairs ATy 5c.a 60, re, Se
Wracyep o"""'sze;/’/ersg‘gerstggouaf?gfnp/egfep ’w/eISIiisfepSIep Re a
e Steyy

Ry

rob} /szc'

DQM_CKF_SoftQCD
DQM_mkFit_softQCD
DQM_mkFit_softQCD-ncp

| Duplicates rate vs {

DQM_mkFit_softQCD-newTr3
E‘OOS : : : . . . .

©
@,045
Jo!
904
o
(035
0.03
0.025F
0.02

0.015
0.01
0.005

] . s o q : i i ? i . i
G061 M), OWR1cy 0y Wy lacy, Wolacy, Pl Mg X6 o 0B Te LolCop Mo s ion,
Al oSt (Quagit et Vibjay IO o Ty Arye kS5, SOStey, T eRe g Seage Seeg,
Ackg P ds’@pp/e’stepersfepouadS@Zp/efs[g ets,sp lep gy, IZZS[ e,:

i i i i i i i i i i i i
Tene,. Mitig, 0l W 0015, O6ary. Wlary. PXe/s MixePXey, 00T 180, Muo, N4
e Ol s e S €S5St e Seoge S,
s €p lep lep™ WSy letsy, lep /Sy Step,
0 en ey Pln,



	Contents
	Page 1


